
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 



Date Day Special day Dept./ Committee 

04-03-24 Monday World Obesity Day 

Dept. of Medicine,  Surgery 
, Community Medicine, 
Physiotherapy College 

06-03-24 Wednesday 
National Dentist Day   &   

Forensic Science Day 

Dept. of Dentistry, 
FMT 

08-03-24 Friday 
International 
Women's Day 

WGR Committee 

09-03-24 Saturday No Smoking Day Dept. of Community Medicine 

10-03-24 Sunday World Kidney Day Dept. of Medicine 

12-03-24 Tuesday 
World Glaucoma Week 

                         (12th to 18th ) 

Dept. of Ophthalmology. 

16-03-24 Saturday National  Vaccination Day 
Dept. of Pediatrics Dept. of 

Community Medicine 

20-03-24 Wednesday 

World Oral  Health Day 

  
Brain Injury 

Awareness Day 

  
Social Empowerment Day 

Dept. of Dentistry 

  
Dept. of Medicine, 

  
Community Medicine 

21-03-24 Thursday 
World Down 

Syndrome Day 

Dept. of Pediatrics / Dept. of 
Community Medicine 

22-03-24 Friday World Day for water 
Dept. of Community Medicine 

23-03-24 Saturday World Optometry Day, Dept. of Ophthalmology 

24-03-24 Sunday World Tuberculosis Day 
Dept. of Chest TB Dept. of 

Medicine 

26-03-24 Tuesday 
Purple day (Epilepsy 

Awareness Day) 

Dept. of Pediatrics 

Dept. of Medicine 

30-03-24 Saturday 
World Bipolar 
Disorder Day 

Dept. of Psychiatry 

 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 


